## L21000 187279

stor's Name	)
ss)	
ss)	
tate/Zip/Pho	ne #)
WAIT	MAIL
ess Entity Na	ame)
nent Numbe	r)
Certificate	es of Status
ng Officer:	
	,
	8/24/21 TM
	ss) tate/Zip/Phore WAIT ess Entity Nament Numbe

Office Use Only



900367436579

08,704/21--01915--008 ++25.00

21 JUL 19 PN 2:47



KEDEIVED

2921 JUL 19 PH 12: 06

### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE r. Division of Corporations

July 6, 2021

MD ABRD HOSSARN 508 BROWARD AVE GREEN ACRES, FL 33463

SUBJECT: TAKA LAGBE ATM LLC

Ref. Number: L21000187279

We have received your document for TAKA LAGBE ATM LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FOREIGN LLC, but your entity is a FLORIDA LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tekayla T Matthews OPS

Letter Number: 521A00015350

#### **COVER LETTER**

SUBJECT:	_ aKa laahe D	TM / LC	
	Name of Limited Liability Company  seed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  urn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  Md Abid Hossain Name of Person  Taka Lashe Atm Li Firm/Company  Sob Broward Aun Address  Liverna crest ff L 33 U 63 City/State and Zip Code  Md Abid hossain Subscience for future annual report notification)  or information concerning this matter, please call:  Abid Julyania address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  at (SCI) U13 - 0.9.5  Area Code Daytime Telephone Number  is a check for the following amount:  O Filing Fee Scertificate of Status Certificate of Status & Certificate Opy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Indence concerning this matter to the following:  MADIA HOSSAN  Name of Person  Taka Laghe Atm Li C  Firm/Company  508 Broyard Avn  Address  Largena (**CS / FL 33 M 63  City/State and Zip Code  MADIA HOSSAN  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  oncerning this matter, please call:  OSSAN  at (\$C ) U18-0995  Area Code Daytime Telephone Number  following amount:  S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status  Certificate of Status  Certificate Copy  (additional copy is enclosed)  Street Address:  Registration Section  Division of Corporations		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Taka 183he ATM 1 LC  Name of Limited Liability Company  les of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Trespondence concerning this matter to the following:  Md Abid Hossan  Name of Person  Taka 1.23ho Ptm L1 ( Firm/Company  Sob Broyard Avn  Address  Largena (res / FL 33 W 3  City/State and Zip Code  Md Philossan S 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		
	Taka Lagi	he btm LlC Firm/Company	<del></del>
	508 Broward	Address	<del></del>
	Larecna crc.	S / F L 33 W 63 City/State and Zip Code	<del> </del>
	Md Ahidhossa.	n S 2 9 ら 今 かっこと・(マ m to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please co	all:	
Md Ahid J-	Jossan of Person	at ( <u>5</u> ( <u>1</u> ) <u>U18 - 6</u> Area Code Daytimo	2995 Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
Mailing Addres			
Registration 5		<del>-</del>	
P.O. Box 632		•	

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF WISHEN COMMON TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO

21 1111 19 PH 2: 47

	21 JUL 19 PH 2. 4.
( <u>Name of the Limi</u>	ted Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company were filed on APVII, 22, 2021 and assigned
Florida document number 12100018727	<u>a</u> .
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	lowing:
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	of the limited liability company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	cable:
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)
B. If amending the registered agent and/or ragent and/or the new registered office addre	registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered</u> ss here:
Name of New Registered Agent:	Md Ab.2 12055 x.n
New Registered Office Address:	508 Blovard Dvn  Enter Florida street address
	City Florida 334 (8
	City Zip Code

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member State San San San San San

21 JUL 19 PH 2: 47

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
managih	Md Ab.d Hossin	God Blorald Bun.	``\\]Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
		<u> </u>	□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Remove
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change

	, All I'm trying to do is Changen my no.	me
	from Mohamail Abid Hassain to md	<u> </u>
	1205500 on my LL (	
		21
-		10119
-		P
		2:
		ئے ۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔۔
	<u> </u>	
		<del></del>
e: If	date, if other than the date of filing:	Pursuant to 60:
ecord s is filed	pecifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The (	90th day afte
ed	July 15, 2021.	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	<u>.                                    </u>
	Typed or printed name of signee	·